‘“)’ 2017 NYS MarketPlace

Multiple Factors
MILLENNIUM”™
MEDICAL SOLUTIONS EmpIoee/Spouse 2 X

200 Business Park Drive Parent/Child 1.7 X
Armonk, NY 10504 3 .
Family 2.85X Instant Quote: click here

(914)207-6161

or email info@medicalsolutionscorp.com for a consult

Monthly Maximum Deductible Change in
Premium Out of Pocket Montihly
Premium
Bronze $367.04 $7,150.00 $4,000.00
Fidelis 2017 Silver S456.46 $6,750.00 $2,000.00
Gold $536.95 $4,000.00 $600.00
Platinum $640.05 $2,000.00 $0.00
%’ Bronze $430.00 $7,150.00 $4,000.00 24.88%
CareConnect 2017 @ Silver $544.00 $6,750.00 $2,000.00 25.00%
\“\ Gold $637.00  $4,000.00 $600.00 25.12%
‘“": Platinum $746.00  $2,000.00 $0.00 25.20%
Bronze $429.25 $7,150.00 $4,000.00 12.90%
Oscar 2017 : Silver $542.29 $6,750.00 $2,000.00 13.94%
Gold $678.04 $4,000.00 $600.00 17.91%
Platinum $779.62 $2,000.00 $0.00 18.21%
K,g.m,/ Bronze $420.82 $7,150.00 $4,000.00 7.83%
Emblem 2017 @ Silver $518.41 $6,750.00 $2,000.00 12.66%
\u\ Gold $628.26  $4,000.00 $600.00 12.56%
& Platinum $742.20 $2,000.00 $0.00 12.52%




HealthFirst 2017

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

$382.58

$453.55

$532.91

$635.65

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

United 2017 @

Affinity 2017

MetroPlus 2017

Empire 2017

CDPHP Albany @
Region 2017 .

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Bronze

Silver

$569.14

$714.09

$844.00

$987.78

$404.30

$482.93

$576.14

$674.73

$409.25

$475.31

$560.75

$665.46

$520.96

$650.19

$770.16

$897.12

$405.07

$513.74

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,150.00

$6,750.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

$6,750.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

20.48%

22.22%

22.32%

21.68%

17.8%9%

18.26%

18.52%

18.62%

21.48%

22.36%

23.71%

24.01%

2.93%

9.07%



® Gold $616.61  $4,000.00 $600.00 9.93%
62 Platinum $698.56  $2,000.00 $0.00 6.62%
/;ge Bronze $376.09  $6,550.00 $5,500.00
Silver $481.78  $6,750.00 $2,000.00
Gold $576.13  $4,000.00 $600.00
Platinum $667.70  $2,000.00 $0.00
@,/ Bronze $400.14  $7,150.00 $4,000.00 -3.42%
Excellus Erie 2017 @ Silver $553.99  $6,750.00 $2,000.00 -0.63%
o Gold $664.03  $4,000.00 $600.00 0.31%
(,if Platinum $771.13  $2,000.00 $0.00 0.28%
Bronze $399.25  $7,150.00 $4,000.00
:':;::2:2":017 7 $486.16  $6,750.00 $2,000.00 o
Gold $551.97  $4,000.00 $600.00 15.61%
Platinum $623.30  $2,000.00 $0.00 14.12%
/m-/ | Bronze $391.98  $7,150.00 $4,000.00 7.44%
:r:;i';Nz‘;‘L @ Silver $49534  $6,750.00 $2,000.00 208%
*\“‘ Gold $589.15  $4,000.00 $600.00 3.48%
G2
Platinum $701.19  $2,000.00 $0.00 1.95%
2017 NYS Indiv Plans for details contact us difrectly www.medicalsolutionscorp.com

855-667-4621



