

(914)207-6161

2017 NYS MarketPlace

Multiple Factors

Emploee/Spouse 2 X Parent/Child 1.7 X

Family 2.85 X <u>Instant Quote: click here</u>

or email info@medicalsolutionscorp.com for a consult

			Monthly	Maximum	Deductible	Change in
			Premium	Out of Pocket		Monthly Premium
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$367.04	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	11.60%
Fidelis 2017	Silver	Silver	\$456.46	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	10.61%
	Gold	Gold	\$536.95	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	6.91%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$640.05	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	5.10%
	Bronze	Bronze	\$430.00	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	24.88%
CareConnect 201	L7 Silver	Silver	\$544.00	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	25.00%
	Gold	Gold	\$637.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	25.12%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$746.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	25.20%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$429.25	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	12.90%
Oscar 2017	Silver	Silver	\$542.29	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	13.94%
	Gold	Gold	\$678.04	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	17.91%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$779.62	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	18.21%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$420.82	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	7.83%
Emblem 2017	Silver	Silver	\$518.41	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	12.66%
	Gold	Gold	\$628.26	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	12.56%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$742.20	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	12.52%

	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$382.58	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	6.87%
					4	
HealthFirst 2017	Silver	Silver	\$453.55	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	6.87%
	Gold Level	Gold	\$532.91	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	6.87%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$635.65	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	6.87%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$569.14	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	20.48%
United 2017	Silver	Silver	\$714.09	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	22.22%
	Gold	Gold	\$844.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	22.32%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$987.78	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	21.68%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$404.30	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	17.89%
Affinity 2017	Silver	Silver	\$482.93	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	18.26%
	Gold	Gold	\$576.14	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	18.52%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$674.73	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	18.62%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$409.25	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	21.48%
MetroPlus 2017	Silver	Silver	\$475.31	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	22.36%
	Gold	Gold	\$560.75	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	23.71%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$665.46	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	24.01%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$520.96	\$7,150.00	\$6,750.00	14.88%
Empire 2017	Silver	Silver	\$650.19	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	14.89%
	Gold	Gold	\$770.16	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	16.17%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$897.12	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	16.31%
	Bronze Level	Bronze	\$405.07	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	2.93%
CDPHP Albany Region 2017	Silver	Silver	\$513.74	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	9.07%

	Gold	Gold	\$616.61	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	9.93%
	Platinum Level	Platinum	\$698.56	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	6.62%
	Bronze	Bronze	\$376.09	\$6,550.00	\$5,500.00	0.13%
MVP Albany 2017	Silver	Silver	\$481.78	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	2.49%
	Gold Level	Gold	\$576.13	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	9.35%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$667.70	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	3.75%
	Bronze	Bronze	\$400.14	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	-3.42%
Excellus Erie 2017	Silver	Silver	\$553.99	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	-0.63%
	Gold	Gold	\$664.03	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	0.31%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$771.13	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	0.28%
	Bronze	Bronze	\$399.25	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	20.11%
Independent Health Erie 2017	Silver	Silver	\$486.16	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	17.71%
	Gold	Gold	\$551.97	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	15.61%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$623.30	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	14.12%
	Bronze	Bronze	\$391.98	\$7,150.00	\$4,000.00	7.44%
HealthNow Albany 2017	Silver	Silver	\$495.34	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	4.08%
	Gold	Gold	\$589.15	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	3.48%
	Platinum	Platinum	\$701.19	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	1.95%

2017 NYS Indiv Plans for details contact us difrectly

 $\underline{www.medical solutions corp.com}$

855-667-4621